David Fawcett

Ponder my words, O Lord

Large choir version

Anthem for SATB divisi and organ






David Fawcett

Ponder my words, O Lord

Adapted from Psalm 5
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Choral works by David Fawcett from Chromata Music

Liturgical music

The Balham Responses
Magnificat and Nunc Dimittis in E flat
Mass of Reflection (Common Worship)

Mass of St Mary (Common Worship)

Motets and anthems

Almighty God, give us grace
Ave Maria

Christus factus est pro nobis
Crux fidelis

Easter Anthems

God be in my head

Hosannah to the Son of David

My beloved spake

O how amiable are thy dwellings
Panis angelicus

Ponder my words, O Lord
Ponder my words, O Lord

Rise heart, thy Lord is risen

Rise heart, thy Lord is risen

The fellowship of the Ho@

Christmas & nt carols
Adam lay y’bo

Bethlehemg@finoblest cities

The A el from heaven came

Hail, ssed Virgin Mary
Hymn to the Virgin
Hymn to the Virgin

Sweet was the song the Virgin sang

S A/T B a cappella
Unison voices & organ
Unison voices, optional choir & organ

SATB, congregation and organ

SATB divisi a cappella
SATB divisi & organ
SATB divisi a cappella

SSAATTBB a cappella

SA Men & organ O
SATB or SA Men a cappella / SA & organ
2-part choir, piaz%

& optl. Flute, Gui c, Bass
SATB divisi & or,

SA Men & orga

SAT) aWa
a oir version: SA(T)B & organ

hoir version: SATB divisi & organ

124
Owall choir version: SA(T)B & organ

Large choir version: SATB divisi & organ

SA Men & organ

SATB a cappella

SAB & organ

SATB divisi a cappella

SATB divisi a cappella

Version for mixed voices: SATB a cappella
Version for upper voices: SA & organ

SATB divisi & S solo a cappella

Chr1202
Chr1408
Chr1501
Chr1404

Chr1303
Chr1301b
Chr1307
Chr1306
Chr1403

Chr1201

Chr1502
Chr1305
Chr1302
Chr1503
Chr1308a
Chr1308b
Chr1401a
Chr1401b

Chr1402

Chr1203
Chr1304
Chr1405
Chr1406
Chr1101la
Chr1101b

Chr1407

Samples and recordings at: www.davidfawcettcomposer.com




