David Fawcett

Ponder my words, O Lord

Large choir version

Anthem for SATB divisi and organ

Chromata Music

Chr1308b

KOR SEERISH SEE

Ponder my words, O Lord

Adapted from Psalm 5

David Fawcett













Choral works by David Fawcett from Chromata Music

Liturgical music

The Balham Responses	S A/T B a cappella	Chr1202
Magnificat and Nunc Dimittis in E flat	Unison voices & organ	Chr1408
Mass of Reflection (Common Worship)	Unison voices, optional choir & organ	Chr1501
Mass of St Mary (Common Worship)	SATB, congregation and organ	Chr1404
Motets and anthems		
Almighty God, give us grace	SATB divisi a cappella	Chr1303
Ave Maria	SATB divisi & organ	Chr1301b
Christus factus est pro nobis	SATB divisi a cappella	Chr1307
Crux fidelis	SSAATTBB a cappella	Chr1306
Easter Anthems	SA Men & organ	Chr1403
God be in my head	SATB or SA Men a cappella / SA & organ	Chr1201
Hosannah to the Son of David	2-part choir, piano & optl. Flute, Guitar, Perc, Bass	Chr1502
My beloved spake	SATB divisi & organ	Chr1305
O how amiable are thy dwellings	SA Men & organ	Chr1302
Panis angelicus	SATB a cappella	Chr1503
Ponder my words, O Lord	Small choir version: SA(T)B & organ	Chr1308a
Ponder my words, O Lord	Large choir version: SATB divisi & organ	Chr1308b
Rise heart, thy Lord is risen	Small choir version: SA(T)B & organ	Chr1401a
Rise heart, thy Lord is risen	Large choir version: SATB divisi & organ	Chr1401b
The fellowship of the Holy Spirit	SA Men & organ	Chr1402
Christmas & Advent carols		
Adam lay y'bounden	SATB a cappella	Chr1203
Bethlehem, of noblest cities	SAB & organ	Chr1304
The Angel Gabriel from heaven came	SATB divisi a cappella	Chr1405
Hail, Blessed Virgin Mary	SATB divisi a cappella	Chr1406
Hymn to the Virgin	Version for mixed voices: SATB a cappella	Chr1101a
Hymn to the Virgin	Version for upper voices: SA & organ	Chr1101b
Sweet was the song the Virgin sang	SATB divisi & S solo a cappella	Chr1407

Samples and recordings at: www.davidfawcettcomposer.com